
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Warwickshire 650 530 70 50

2 Birmingham 646 526 60 60

3 Shropshire 602 492 40 70

4 Here. & Worcestershire 512 422 50 40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 130 Alex Evans Warwickshire 146 50 46 50
2= 104 Elliott Harris Birmingham 142 46 48 48
2= 129 Drew Sinnott Warwickshire 142 44 48 50
4 102 Oshay Williams Birmingham 133 47 42 44

5= 103 Max Vernon Birmingham 127 41 40 46
5= 116 Ben Somerville Shropshire 127 41 44 42
7= 115 Toby Jones Shropshire 126 36 50 40
7= 120 Gregor Watkins Shropshire 126 42 38 46
7= 133 Owain Jones Warwickshire 126 38 46 42
10 106 Adam Visram-Cipolletta Birmingham 124 40 36 48

11= 101 Jamie Russell Birmingham 116 34 44 38
11= 105 Lewis McKeown Birmingham 116 50 32 34
11= 131 Cole Williams Warwickshire 116 38 36 42
14 132 Harry Allwood Warwickshire 114 48 30 36

15= 118 Valerio Duah Shropshire 113 47 34 32
15= 134 Matt Ross Warwickshire 113 28 50 35
17 110 Tom Beynon Here. & Worcestershire 109 32 42 35
18 113 Tom Poyner Here. & Worcestershire 108 34 32 42
19 111 Matt Griffin Here. & Worcestershire 104 44 28 32
20 112 Josh Keyte Here. & Worcestershire 101 32 39 30
21 117 Louix Tziortzis-Foskett Shropshire 100 30 32 38
22 109 Charlie Husbands Here. & Worcestershire 97 28 39 30
23 119 Oliver Andreae Shropshire 92 36 28 28
24 108 Will Thorley Here. & Worcestershire 90 30 32 28



Team Results Birmingham ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Warwickshire 650 530 70 50

2 Birmingham 646 526 60 60

3 Shropshire 602 492 40 70

4 Here. & Worcestershire 512 422 50 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
101 Jamie Russell 2LR 22.3 22.3 9 34
101 Jamie Russell S 9.50 10.12 10.32 10.32 4 44
101 Jamie Russell STJ 6.72 6.96 7.12 7.12 7 38
102 Oshay Williams 2LR 21.5 21.5 2= 47
102 Oshay Williams SB 75 75 5 42
102 Oshay Williams SLJ 2.55 0.00 2.63 2.63 4 44
103 Max Vernon 2LR 21.8 21.8 5= 41
103 Max Vernon S 8.82 9.27 8.65 9.27 6 40
103 Max Vernon SLJ 2.49 2.65 2.61 2.65 3 46
104 Elliott Harris 4LR 47.1 47.1 3 46
104 Elliott Harris SB 79 79 2 48
104 Elliott Harris SLJ 2.63 2.57 2.68 2.68 2 48
105 Lewis McKeown 4LR 46.1 46.1 1 50
105 Lewis McKeown SB 68 68 9= 32
105 Lewis McKeown STJ 0.00 6.08 6.66 6.66 9 34
106 Adam Visram-Cipolletta 4LR 47.8 47.8 6 40
106 Adam Visram-Cipolletta S 8.28 8.82 8.08 8.82 8 36
106 Adam Visram-Cipolletta STJ 7.14 7.08 7.36 7.36 2 48



Team Results Here. & Worcestershire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Warwickshire 650 530 70 50

2 Birmingham 646 526 60 60

3 Shropshire 602 492 40 70

4 Here. & Worcestershire 512 422 50 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
108 Will Thorley 2LR 22.9 22.9 11 30
108 Will Thorley SB 68 68 9= 32
108 Will Thorley SLJ 1.80 1.87 1.85 1.87 12 28
109 Charlie Husbands 2LR 25.3 25.3 12 28
109 Charlie Husbands SB 74 74 6= 39
109 Charlie Husbands SLJ 1.83 1.89 0.00 1.89 11 30
110 Tom Beynon 2LR 22.7 22.7 10 32
110 Tom Beynon S 9.49 9.33 9.33 9.49 5 42
110 Tom Beynon SLJ 2.09 2.15 2.09 2.15 8= 35
111 Matt Griffin 4LR 47.2 47.2 4 44
111 Matt Griffin S 5.56 0.00 6.11 6.11 12 28
111 Matt Griffin STJ 6.24 6.56 6.54 6.56 10 32
112 Josh Keyte 4LR 50.4 50.4 10 32
112 Josh Keyte SB 74 74 6= 39
112 Josh Keyte STJ 6.12 6.36 6.38 6.38 11 30
113 Tom Poyner 4LR 50.2 50.2 9 34
113 Tom Poyner S 8.49 8.21 8.10 8.49 10 32
113 Tom Poyner STJ 6.90 7.28 6.98 7.28 4= 42



Team Results Shropshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Warwickshire 650 530 70 50

2 Birmingham 646 526 60 60

3 Shropshire 602 492 40 70

4 Here. & Worcestershire 512 422 50 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
115 Toby Jones 2LR 22.2 22.2 8 36
115 Toby Jones S 11.42 12.09 11.63 12.09 1 50
115 Toby Jones SLJ 2.33 0.23 0.23 2.33 6 40
116 Ben Somerville 2LR 21.8 21.8 5= 41
116 Ben Somerville SB 76 76 4 44
116 Ben Somerville STJ 7.14 7.26 7.28 7.28 4= 42
117 Louix Tziortzis-Foskett 4LR 50.8 50.8 11 30
117 Louix Tziortzis-Foskett SB 68 68 9= 32
117 Louix Tziortzis-Foskett SLJ 2.31 0.23 2.32 2.32 7 38
118 Valerio Duah 2LR 21.5 21.5 2= 47
118 Valerio Duah S 7.92 8.69 8.31 8.69 9 34
118 Valerio Duah SLJ 2.08 2.03 0.20 2.08 10 32
119 Oliver Andreae 4LR 49.2 49.2 8 36
119 Oliver Andreae SB 62 62 12 28
119 Oliver Andreae STJ 6.08 6.20 5.96 6.20 12 28
120 Gregor Watkins 4LR 47.7 47.7 5 42
120 Gregor Watkins S 8.89 8.35 7.97 8.89 7 38
120 Gregor Watkins STJ 6.88 7.30 7.34 7.34 3 46



Team Results Warwickshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Warwickshire 650 530 70 50

2 Birmingham 646 526 60 60

3 Shropshire 602 492 40 70

4 Here. & Worcestershire 512 422 50 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
129 Drew Sinnott 2LR 21.6 21.6 4 44
129 Drew Sinnott S 11.20 11.46 11.50 11.50 2 48
129 Drew Sinnott SLJ 2.69 2.65 2.75 2.75 1 50
130 Alex Evans 2LR 21.3 21.3 1 50
130 Alex Evans S 10.65 10.47 10.69 10.69 3 46
130 Alex Evans STJ 7.28 7.08 7.70 7.70 1 50
131 Cole Williams 2LR 22.1 22.1 7 38
131 Cole Williams SB 73 73 8 36
131 Cole Williams SLJ 2.40 0.24 2.37 2.40 5 42
132 Harry Allwood 4LR 46.6 46.6 2 48
132 Harry Allwood S 0.00 7.97 0.00 7.97 11 30
132 Harry Allwood STJ 6.70 6.84 6.70 6.84 8 36
133 Owain Jones 4LR 48.6 48.6 7 38
133 Owain Jones SB 78 78 3 46
133 Owain Jones STJ 7.26 0.00 7.28 7.28 4= 42
134 Matt Ross 4LR 51.0 51.0 12 28
134 Matt Ross SB 80 80 1 50
134 Matt Ross SLJ 2.11 1.91 2.15 2.15 8= 35
135 Rhys Mahon 2LR 22.7 22.7
135 Rhys Mahon STJ 6.84 6.94 6.88 6.94



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire 130 Alex Evans 21.3 50
2= Birmingham 102 Oshay Williams 21.5 47
2= Shropshire 118 Valerio Duah 21.5 47
4 Warwickshire 129 Drew Sinnott 21.6 44

5= Birmingham 103 Max Vernon 21.8 41
5= Shropshire 116 Ben Somerville 21.8 41
7 Warwickshire 131 Cole Williams 22.1 38
8 Shropshire 115 Toby Jones 22.2 36
9 Birmingham 101 Jamie Russell 22.3 34

10 Here. & Worcestershire 110 Tom Beynon 22.7 32
11 Here. & Worcestershire 108 Will Thorley 22.9 30
12 Here. & Worcestershire 109 Charlie Husbands 25.3 28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham 105 Lewis McKeown 46.1 50
2 Warwickshire 132 Harry Allwood 46.6 48
3 Birmingham 104 Elliott Harris 47.1 46
4 Here. & Worcestershire 111 Matt Griffin 47.2 44
5 Shropshire 120 Gregor Watkins 47.7 42
6 Birmingham 106 Adam Visram-Cipolletta 47.8 40
7 Warwickshire 133 Owain Jones 48.6 38
8 Shropshire 119 Oliver Andreae 49.2 36
9 Here. & Worcestershire 113 Tom Poyner 50.2 34

10 Here. & Worcestershire 112 Josh Keyte 50.4 32
11 Shropshire 117 Louix Tziortzis-Foskett 50.8 30
12 Warwickshire 134 Matt Ross 51.0 28



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Warwickshire 1:33.9 0.0 1:33.9 70.0
2 01 Birmingham 1:35.3 0.0 1:35.3 60.0
3 02 Here. & Worcestershire 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 50.0
4 03 Shropshire 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Shropshire 1:25.0 0.0 1:25.0 70.0
2 01 Birmingham 1:25.1 0.0 1:25.1 60.0
3 05 Warwickshire 1:26.4 0.0 1:26.4 50.0
4 02 Here. & Worcestershire 1:33.5 0.0 1:33.5 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Shropshire 115 Toby Jones 12.09 50
2 Warwickshire 129 Drew Sinnott 11.50 48
3 Warwickshire 130 Alex Evans 10.69 46
4 Birmingham 101 Jamie Russell 10.32 44
5 Here. & Worcestershire 110 Tom Beynon 9.49 42
6 Birmingham 103 Max Vernon 9.27 40
7 Shropshire 120 Gregor Watkins 8.89 38
8 Birmingham 106 Adam Visram-Cipolletta 8.82 36
9 Shropshire 118 Valerio Duah 8.69 34

10 Here. & Worcestershire 113 Tom Poyner 8.49 32
11 Warwickshire 132 Harry Allwood 7.97 30
12 Here. & Worcestershire 111 Matt Griffin 6.11 28



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Warwickshire 134 Matt Ross 80 50
2 Birmingham 104 Elliott Harris 79 48
3 Warwickshire 133 Owain Jones 78 46
4 Shropshire 116 Ben Somerville 76 44
5 Birmingham 102 Oshay Williams 75 42

6= Here. & Worcestershire 109 Charlie Husbands 74 39
6= Here. & Worcestershire 112 Josh Keyte 74 39
8 Warwickshire 131 Cole Williams 73 36

9= Birmingham 105 Lewis McKeown 68 32
9= Here. & Worcestershire 108 Will Thorley 68 32
9= Shropshire 117 Louix Tziortzis-Foskett 68 32
12 Shropshire 119 Oliver Andreae 62 28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire 129 Drew Sinnott 2.75 50
2 Birmingham 104 Elliott Harris 2.68 48
3 Birmingham 103 Max Vernon 2.65 46
4 Birmingham 102 Oshay Williams 2.63 44
5 Warwickshire 131 Cole Williams 2.40 42
6 Shropshire 115 Toby Jones 2.33 40
7 Shropshire 117 Louix Tziortzis-Foskett 2.32 38

8= Here. & Worcestershire 110 Tom Beynon 2.15 35
8= Warwickshire 134 Matt Ross 2.15 35
10 Shropshire 118 Valerio Duah 2.08 32
11 Here. & Worcestershire 109 Charlie Husbands 1.89 30
12 Here. & Worcestershire 108 Will Thorley 1.87 28



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire 130 Alex Evans 7.70 50
2 Birmingham 106 Adam Visram-Cipolletta 7.36 48
3 Shropshire 120 Gregor Watkins 7.34 46

4= Here. & Worcestershire 113 Tom Poyner 7.28 42
4= Shropshire 116 Ben Somerville 7.28 42
4= Warwickshire 133 Owain Jones 7.28 42
7 Birmingham 101 Jamie Russell 7.12 38
8 Warwickshire 132 Harry Allwood 6.84 36
9 Birmingham 105 Lewis McKeown 6.66 34

10 Here. & Worcestershire 111 Matt Griffin 6.56 32
11 Here. & Worcestershire 112 Josh Keyte 6.38 30
12 Shropshire 119 Oliver Andreae 6.20 28

Warwickshire 135 Rhys Mahon 6.94 0
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